1
Bearings
There are no sleeve bearings
in our entire line of general
purpose motors. We use
nothing but premium quality
SKF brand ball bearings on
both the DE (drive end) and

 OMW180TD D-flange kit, frame 182T, 184T
 OMW250TD D-flange kit, frame 254T, 256T
 OMW143T Motor slide base, 143T frame
 OMW145T Motor slide base, 145T frame
 OMW182T Motor slide base, 182T frame
 OMW184T Motor slide base, 184T frame
 OMW254T Motor slide base, 254T frame
accessories
Ordering Example: OMW140TC, C-flange kit for 143T-frame motor.
OMW184T, shown
smaller than actual size.
OMW140TC, shown
smaller than actual size.
 To Order
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 OME1-18-143T 143T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1 HP, 1800 RPM
 OME1.5-36-143T 143T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 3600 RPM
 OME1.5-18-145T 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 1800 RPM
 OME2-36-145T 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 3600 RPM
 OME2-18-145T 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 1800 RPM
 OME3-18-182T 182T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3 HP, 1800 RPM
 OME3-36-182T 182T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3 HP, 3600 RPM
 OME5-18-184T 184T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 1800 RPM
 OME5-36-184T 184T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 3600 RPM
 OME5-9-254T 245T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 900 RPM
Ordering Example: OME1-18-143T, 143T frame case iron motor, 1 HP, 1800 RPM.